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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2024)

Appeared : 37 Passed : 28
SINo Rank College RollNo Name Result Remark
1 1 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37665 DAYANAND KUMAR Pass
Guwahati

2 2 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37662  ABHISHEKH CHETRI Pass
Guwahati

3 3 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37670  HARSHDEEP SINGH Pass
Guwahati

4 4  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37673  JAHANARA PARBIN Pass
Guwabhati

5 5 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37697  SHRIJANA DAS Pass
Guwahati

6 6  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37699  TITIKSHA BORUAH Pass
Guwahati

7 7  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37678 L MONIKA Pass
Guwahati

8 8  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37675 KAUSHIK KUMARDAS Pass
Guwahati

9 9  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37686  MUSKAN MIRAJ Pass
Guwahati

10 10  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37663  ANKITA HALOI Pass
Guwahati

11 11 Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37695  RISHI BORUAH Pass
Guwabhati

12 12  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37674  KARABI KURMI Pass
Guwabhati

13 13  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37682  MARZANA NIKKHAT Pass
Guwahati

14 14  Govt. Ayurvedic College, 37691  PRANITA SATNAMI Pass
Guwahati
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15 15
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27

28

29

30

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati
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RollNo Name

37693

37698

37667

37683

37696

37664

37684

37692

37668

37690

37687

37672

37666

37669

37676

37677

RAVI RANJAN

CHATURVEDI

SURAJEET BAISHYA

DEBARPITA

CHAKRABORTY

MONGJAM BENICA

SANTARA RABHA

BIPLOB PAUL

MONSUR AHMED

PUJA BHARTI

DIPJYOTI DEKA

MIN DAS

NABIRUL DEWAN

INDRA KUMAR PEGU

DEBAJYOTI CHANDA

ELIZABETH DAIMARI

KENEDY TERON

KRISHNO TERON

28 August 2024

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
Fail Fail in Rachana Sharir
Fail Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir
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3

32

33

34

35

36

37

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwabhati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati

Govt. Ayurvedic College,
Guwahati
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RollNo Name

37679

37680

37681

37685

37688

37689

37694

LALDUHSAKA

LIJANBENI NGULLIE

MADHUSMITA RABHA

MOSTAKIM AHMED

NIANGRANG BAGANG

PALLAB ROY

REMON DOLEY

28 August 2024

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita
Adhyayan

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita
Adhyayan

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Samhita

Adhyayan

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Samhita Adhyayan

Fail in Kriya Sharir
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